


HAESAERTS Enkel as Machinetransport met Oprijklep, O0O-
WPG-8

Algemene kenmerken

Merk HAESAERTS
Subcategorie Dieplader
Kentekenplaat 00-WPG-8
Bouwjaar 1985

Datum eerste registratie 05-06-1985

Conditie Gebruikt

Eigenschappen



Ledig gewicht
Laadvermogen
GWV

Lengte

Breedte

350kg
650kg
1.000kg
389cm

178cm



HAESAERTS Enkel as Machinetransport met Oprijklep, O0O-
WPG-8

Technische specificaties

Aantal assen

Accessoires
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